
Local Worship Leader Courses – Autumn 2018 

 

There will be two Sunday Plus courses, training for Local Worship Leaders, starting 

in September.  One at Lanlivery Church, near Lostwithiel, (just off the A390) will 

start on Thursday 6 September at 7.30pm, facilitated by Ellen McConnell and the 

other at All Saints Church, Highertown, Truro starting on Monday 10 September at 

7 pm, facilitated by Revd Deb Grigg. These will be the only two Sunday Plus 

courses running this autumn. There may be some flexibility with timings and 

maybe some dates once the course begins. 

There will be a maximum of 10 people on each course and ideally a minimum of 6, 

hopefully with a participants from a wide variety of parishes. Please contact 

Shelley on 01208 892811 or shelley.porter@truro.anglican.org as soon as possible 

with the names and contact details of potential participants, although official 

recommendation forms will be required as soon as can be completed. 

Lanlivery Course dates   Truro Course dates 

Session 1 Thu 6 Sep 18     Mon 10 Sep 18 

Session 2 Thu 20 Sep 18    Mon 24 Sep 18 

Session 3 Thu 4 Oct 18     Mon 8 Oct 18 

Session 4 Thu 18 Oct 18    Mon 15 Oct 18 

Session 5 Thu 1 Nov 18     Mon 29 Oct 18 

Session 6 Thu 8 Nov 18     Mon 12 Nov 18 

Session 7 Thu 22 Nov 18    Mon 26 Nov 18 

Session 8  Thu 29 Nov 18    Mon 3 Dec 18 

 

Participants are asked to attend all sessions but can catch up with any unavoidable 

missed sessions. 

 

Recommended for training application form, further information about being a 

Local Worship Leader and the training can be found here. 

 

 

https://www.trurodiocese.org.uk/resources/ministry/lay-ministry/lwl/

